

Line #	Item #	Sec #	Description	Quantity		Unit Cost	Amount
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$ 15,322.75	\$ 15,322.75
0002	0043000000-N	226	LUMP SUM GRADING	1.00	LS	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00
0003	0366000000-N	310	15" RCP CULVERT, CLASS III (0'-6')	15.00	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 900.00
0004	1077000000-E	SP	#57 STONE FOR TREE PROTECTION	20.00	TON	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00
0005	1099500000-E	505	SHALLOW UNDERCUT	50.00	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00
0006	1099700000-E	505	CLASS IV SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	100.00	TON	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00
0007	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (ABC STONE)	43.00	TON	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,075.00
0008	1308000000-E	607	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1.5"	230.00	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,150.00
0009	1308000000-E	607	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 4"	175.00	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 875.00
0010	1489000000-E	610	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0B	150.00	TON	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,000.00
0011	1498000000-E	610	ASPHALT CONC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0B	120.00	TON	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,400.00
0012	1519000000-E	610	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B	90.00	TON	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,400.00
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	18.00	TON	\$ 480.00	\$ 8,640.00
0014	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	1.00	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
0015	2286000000-E	840	MASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	1.00	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
0016	2473000000-N	SP	4 WAY STAINLESS STEEL PLATE	1.00	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
0017	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	900.00	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 22,500.00
0018	2538000000-E	846	24" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	30.00	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00
0019	2538000000-E	846	14" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	75.00	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00
0020	2570000000-N	SP	MODIFIED CONCRETE FLUME	1.00	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
0021	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	450.00	SY	\$ 45.00	\$ 20,250.00
0022	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	18.00	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 21,600.00
0023	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS & SIDEWALKS	950.00	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 47,500.00
0024	2830000000-N	858	ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES	1.00	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
0025	2845000000-N	858	ADJUSTMENT OF METER BOXES OR VALVE BOXES	7.00	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00
0026	3574000000-E	867	REMOVE AND REPLACE FENCE	120.00	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,800.00
0027	4399000000-N	1105	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
0028	4686000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 120 MILS)	170.00	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 680.00
0029	4697000000-E	1205.00	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8", 120 MILS)	240.00	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,200.00

0030	4710000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 120 MILS)	40.00	LF	\$ 19.00	\$ 760.00
0031	4850000000-E	1205.00	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	160.00	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 640.00
0032	4850000000-E	1205.00	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8")	160.00	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 640.00
0033	5648000000-N	1515	RELOCATE WATER METER	1.00	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
0034	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING & MULCHING	2250.00	SY	\$ 1.75	\$ 3,937.50
0035	6132000000-N	SP	CURB INLET SILT INTERCEPTOR	9.00	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00
0036	6640000000-N	1670	PISTACIA CHINENSIS "CHINESE PISTACHE" 25 GAL., 9-10' TALL	14.00	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,000.00
0037	6650000000-E	1670	MULCH FOR PLANTING	9.50	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 380.00
0038	6655000000-E	1670	WATER FOR PLANTING	3.50	KG	\$ 25.00	\$ 87.50
0039	6890000000-E	SP	CONCRETE STEPS	0.50	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 15.00
Total							\$ 321,777.75